920-177A-UK
ULTRASONIC TRANSDUCERS
Atlas European Standard Transducers
•	 Dual	Element
•	 Contact
•	 Integral	Angle	Beam
•	 Protected	Face
2 www.olympus-ims.com

(mm)
Part number
Typical
bandwidth
(%)
Connector
Connector
location
Outline
#
1.0
20 x 22 45 45,0 AM1R-20X22-45 55 LEMO® 01 Right Angle 9
20 x 22 60 45,0 AM1R-20X22-60 55 LEMO 01 Right Angle 9
20 x 22 70 45,0 AM1R-20X22-70 55 LEMO 01 Right Angle 9
2.0
8 x 9 45 15,0 AM2R-8X9-45 40 LEMO 00 Right Angle 6
8 x 9 45 15,0 AM2S-8X9-45 40 LEMO 00 Straight 7
8 x 9 60 15,0 AM2R-8X9-60 40 LEMO 00 Right Angle 6
8 x 9 60 15,0 AM2S-8X9-60 40 LEMO 00 Straight 7
8 x 9 70 15,0 AM2R-8X9-70 40 LEMO 00 Right Angle 6
8 x 9 70 15,0 AM2S-8X9-70 40 LEMO 00 Straight 7
14 x 14 45 39,0 AM2R-14X14-45 45 LEMO 00 Right Angle 8
14 x 14 60 39,0 AM2R-14X14-60 45 LEMO 00 Right Angle 8
14 x 14 70 39,0 AM2R-14X14-70 45 LEMO 00 Right Angle 5
20 x 22 38 90,0 AM2R-20X22-38 40 LEMO 01 Right Angle 9
20 x 22 45 90,0 AM2R-20X22-45 40 LEMO 01 Right Angle 9
20 x 22 60 90,0 AM2R-20X22-60 40 LEMO 01 Right Angle 9
20 x 22 70 90,0 AM2R-20X22-70 40 LEMO 01 Right Angle 9
4.0
8 x 9 38 30,0 AM4R-8X9-38 40 LEMO 01 Right Angle 6
8 x 9 45 30,0 AM4R-8X9-45 40 LEMO 00 Right Angle 6
8 x 9 45 30,0 AM4S-8X9-45 40 LEMO 00 Straight 7
8 x 9 60 30,0 AM4R-8X9-60 40 LEMO 00 Right Angle 6
8 x 9 60 30,0 AM4S-8X9-60 40 LEMO 00 Straight 7
8 x 9 70 30,0 AM4R-8X9-70 40 LEMO 00 Right Angle 6
8 x 9 70 30,0 AM4S-8X9-70 40 LEMO 00 Straight 7
20 x 22 45 180,0 AM4R-20X22-45 40 LEMO 01 Right Angle 9
20 x 22 60 180,0 AM4R-20X22-60 40 LEMO 01 Right Angle 9
20 x 22 70 180,0 AM4R-20X22-70 40 LEMO 01 Right Angle 9
5.0
14 x 14 45 88,0 AM5R-14X14-45 40 LEMO 00 Right Angle 7
14 x 14 60 88,0 AM5R-14X14-60 40 LEMO 00 Right Angle 7
14 x 14 70 88,0 AM5R-14X14-70 40 LEMO 00 Right Angle 7

size (mm)
Angle
(º)
Part number
Near field
(mm)
Typical
bandwidth
(%)
Connector
Connector
location
Outline
#
2.0
8 X 9 45° AM2R-8X9-C45 15,0 65 LEMO 00 Right Angle 6
8 X 9 60° AM2R-8X9-C60 15,0 65 LEMO 00 Right Angle 6
8 X 9 70° AM2R-8X9-C70 15,0 65 LEMO 00 Right Angle 6
4.0
8 X 9 45° AM4R-8X9-C45 30,0 80 LEMO 00 Right Angle 6
8 X 9 60° AM4R-8X9-C60 30,0 80 LEMO 00 Right Angle 6
8 X 9 70° AM4R-8X9-C70 30,0 80 LEMO 00 Right Angle 6
Shinjuku Monilith, 3-1Nishi-Shinjuku2-chome, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 163-0914,
Japan, Tel: 81(0)3-6901-4039
48 Woerd Avenue, Waltham, MA 02453, USA, Tel.: (1) 781-419-3900
Stock Road, Southend-on-Sea, Essex, SS2 5QH, UK, Tel.: (44) (0) 1702 616333